Proposition 5: Bonds for Affordable Housing and Infrastructure
*Based on results according to the California Secretary of State*

County

Alameda

Contra Costa

Marin

Napa

San Francisco

San Mateo

Santa Clara

Solano

Sonoma

Yes - %

56.40%

46.50%

49.70%

44.10%

62.40%

46.60%

46.30%

45.50%

48.10%

Yes - Votes

360,323

237,348

66,128

27,312

236,111

144,100

328,197

82,753

114,839

No - %

43.60%

53.50%

50.30%

55.90%

37.60%

53.40%

53.70%

54.50%

51.90%

No - Votes

278,296

273,282

66,877

34,672

142,165

165,456

380,444

99,281

123,739




