Proposition 5: Bonds for Affordable Housing and Infrastructure
Based on results according to the California Secretary of State

County	Yes - %	Yes - Votes	No - %	No - Votes
Alameda	56.40%	360,323	43.60%	278,296
Contra Costa	46.50%	237,348	53.50%	273,282
Marin	49.70%	66,128	50.30%	66,877
Napa	44.10%	27,312	55.90%	34,672
San Francisco	62.40%	236,111	37.60%	142,165
San Mateo	46.60%	144,100	53.40%	165,456
Santa Clara	46.30%	328,197	53.70%	380,444
	45 500/	00	.	00.554
Solano	45.50%	82,753	54.50%	99,281
C	40.400/	111 020	E4 000/	122 720
Sonoma	48.10%	114,839	51.90%	123,739